
 

Here are the Tiffin Community Non-food Pantry dates for 2020: 

Thursday, January 2, 2020 

Thursday, January 16, 2020 

Thursday, February 6, 2020 

Thursday, February 20, 2020 

Thursday, March 5, 2020 

Thursday, March 19, 2020 

Thursday, April 2, 2020 

Thursday, April 16, 2020 

Thursday, May 7, 2020 

Thursday, May 21, 2020 

 

The Pantry is open from 12-2 pm & 5-6:30 pm. 

96 South Monroe St, Tiffin, OH 44883 

Phone:  419 447 2004 

No income verification. 

 

 


